
Nikolausschießen-Flinte 14.12.2013

RF-mod.(PP) 25 m 15 m 10 m Gesamt

Einzelwertung

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Team A C D 0 A C D 0 A C D 0 Anz Ringe

1 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 11 1 12 6 30 148

2 Vorbrugg,Gregor 32181 SLG RK Nürtingen 1 11 1 12 6 30 148

3 Zeh,Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 1 12 11 1 6 30 148

4 Ebel,Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 11 1 11 1 6 30 146

5 Ambiel,Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 9 3 12 6 30 144

6 Johann,Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 12 10 2 5 1 30 144

7 Seiler,Bernd 44331 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 10 1 1 11 1 6 30 142

8 Colucci,Johannes 31975 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 9 3 11 1 6 30 142

9 Flumm,Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 10 2 10 2 6 30 142

10 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 1 11 1 10 2 5 1 30 142

11 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 7 5 12 6 30 140

12 Strassner,Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 9 3 11 1 5 1 30 140

13 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 1 9 3 10 2 6 30 140

14 Böttcher,Thilo 31.592 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 9 3 9 3 5 1 30 136

15 Schwarz, Ralf 11948 SLG Amania 9 3 11 1 3 3 30 136

16 Göring,Helmut 2539 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 11 1 10 2 3 1 2 30 134

17 Püttner,Christof 42927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 10 2 9 2 1 2 4 30 130

18 Tafel,Klaus Guido 40191 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 8 4 9 3 3 3 30 130

19 Schultz,Horst 46816 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 9 3 7 5 3 3 30 128

20 Holder,Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 10 1 1 11 1 5 1 30 126

21 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 10 2 12 3 1 2 30 124

22 Barfknecht,Ralph 33724 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 1 6 4 2 11 1 5 1 30 122

23 Gdanitz,Christian 42470 SLG Jestetten 1 9 3 8 3 1 3 3 30 122

24 Altenburger,Jürgen 48218 SLG Jestetten 1 7 4 1 9 2 1 4 1 1 30 118

25 Thiele-Derpsch,Sven 19.940 SLG Aichtal 5 6 1 10 2 4 1 1 30 118

26 Fezer,Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg 9 3 10 2 2 2 2 30 116

27 O Connell,Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 6 6 7 5 4 1 1 30 116

28 Eugene,Steve 30845 SLG RK Nürtingen 1 6 5 1 11 1 4 2 30 114

29 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 1 10 2 9 2 1 2 2 1 1 30 114

30 Karagatsu,Stefan 40703 SLG Welzheimer Wald 10 2 8 3 1 4 2 30 110

31 Bräuning,Mathias 29504 SLG RK Nürtingen 1 4 8 10 2 2 3 1 30 108

32 Kockskämper,Thomas 39679 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 5 6 1 9 3 2 2 2 30 104

33 Roller,Bernd 28876 SLG RAG Stuttgart 6 5 1 9 3 3 3 30 100

34 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 6 6 6 6 3 3 30 96

35 Pfäffle,Heinz Karl 32999 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 7 5 8 3 1 2 1 3 30 92

36 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 5 4 2 1 4 8 4 2 30 92

37 Dobmeier,Armin 38162 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 7 2 3 8 3 1 5 1 30 8637 Dobmeier,Armin 38162 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 7 2 3 8 3 1 5 1 30 86

38 Lörch,Gerhard 16029 SLG Engstlatt 1 4 7 1 7 2 1 2 3 1 2 30 82

39 Riefle,Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg 4 3 5 6 5 1 5 1 30 78

40 Böhm,Nadine 49239 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 5 3 4 3 6 3 2 1 3 30 26

41 Bach,Uwe-Karl 37759 SLG Crailsheim 0 0

42 Barbic,Edvard 40071 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 0

43 Materna,Constantin 47642 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 0 0

44 Rich,Klaus 33551 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 0 0

45 Struch,Manfred 42277 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 0 0



Nikolausschießen-Flinte 14.12.2013

SF-mod.(PP) 25 m 15 m 10 m Gesamt

Einzelwertung

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Team A C D 0 A C D 0 A C D 0 Anz Ringe

1 Ambiel,Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 12 12 6 30 150

2 Schwarz, Ralf 11948 SLG Amania 12 12 6 30 150

3 Struch,Manfred 42277 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 12 12 6 30 150

4 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 12 11 1 6 30 148

5 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 11 1 12 6 30 148

6 Püttner,Christof 42927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 11 1 12 6 30 148

7 Renz,Michael 33336 SLG RAG Stuttgart 12 10 2 6 30 146

8 Flumm,Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 12 11 1 5 1 30 146

9 Ebel,Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 11 1 11 1 6 30 144

10 Böttcher,Thilo 31592 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 8 4 11 1 6 30 140

11 Göring,Helmut 2539 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 9 2 1 10 2 6 30 138

12 de Bizemont,Christine 42564 SLG Jestetten 1 10 2 9 2 1 5 1 30 136

13 Dobmeier,Armin 38162 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 8 4 10 2 5 1 30 136

14 Strassner,Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 8 3 1 10 2 4 2 30 132

15 Johann,Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 8 4 10 2 3 3 30 132

16 Pfäffle,Heinz Karl 32999 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 12 6 5 1 6 30 130

17 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 10 1 1 9 2 1 5 1 30 128

18 Bräuning,Mathias 29504 SLG RK Nürtingen 1 9 3 6 5 1 5 1 30 128

19 Braun,Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 7 5 11 1 4 1 1 30 126

20 Altenburger,Jürgen 48218 SLG Jestetten 4 8 9 3 5 1 30 124

21 Vorbrugg,Gregor 32181 SLG RK Nürtingen 1 4 7 1 10 2 4 2 30 124

22 Mumme,Jörn 42475 SLG Jestetten 4 7 1 9 3 4 2 30 122

23 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 3 8 1 7 5 6 30 120

24 Zeh,Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 7 5 9 1 2 5 1 30 116

25 Vollmer,Clemens 38927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 3 8 1 9 1 2 4 2 30 116

26 Schuler,Björn 47832 SLG Engstlatt 8 4 8 4 3 1 2 30 112

27 Eugene,Steve 30845 SLG RK Nürtingen 1 5 6 1 12 2 2 2 30 110

28 Schultz,Horst 46816 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 11 1 9 3 1 5 30 88

29 Bach,Uwe-Karl 37759 SLG Crailsheim 0 0

30 Barbic,Edvard 40071 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 0

31 Materna,Constantin 47642 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 0



Nikolausschießen-Flinte 14.12.2013

RF-mod.(NPA) Gesamt

Einzelwertung

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Team A C D 0 A C D 0 A C D 0 A C D 0 Anz Ringe

1 Ambiel,Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 9 3 3 9 24 120

2 Strassner,Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 8 1 3 3 9 24 118

3 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 8 1 3 3 8 1 24 116

4 Zeh,Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 1 8 1 3 2 1 9 24 116

5 Püttner,Christof 42927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 8 1 2 1 2 1 8 1 24 112

6 Flumm,Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 7 1 1 3 3 7 2 24 110

7 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 5 4 2 1 3 9 24 110

8 Holzhay,Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 7 2 3 2 1 7 2 24 110

9 Altenburger,Jürgen 48218 SLG Jestetten 1 7 2 3 3 6 2 1 24 108

10 Karagatsu,Stefan 40703 SLG Welzheimer Wald 7 2 3 2 1 6 3 24 108

11 Pfäffle,Heinz Karl 32999 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 9 3 2 1 7 2 24 106

12 Böttcher,Thilo 31592 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 4 4 1 2 1 3 8 1 24 104

13 Dobmeier,Armin 38162 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 7 1 1 3 2 1 5 4 24 104

14 Stank,Bernd 22863 SLG Engstlatt 1 7 1 1 1 2 3 7 2 24 100

15 Gdanitz,Christian 42470 SLG Jestetten 1 3 6 3 2 1 7 1 1 24 100

16 Paal,Friedrich 24005 SLG Engstlatt 1 7 1 1 3 2 1 6 2 1 24 98

17 Holder,Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 7 2 1 2 2 1 7 1 1 24 98

18 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 7 2 2 1 2 1 6 2 1 24 98

19 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 4 4 1 1 1 1 3 6 3 24 96

20 Schultz,Horst 46816 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 3 5 1 2 1 2 1 5 4 24 94

21 Tafel,Klaus Guido 40191 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 7 2 3 2 1 6 1 2 24 92

22 Johann,Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 5 4 2 1 3 7 1 1 24 90

23 Seiler,Bernd 44331 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 4 1 4 3 3 3 6 24 90

24 Schwarz, Ralf 11948 SLG Amania 5 2 2 1 1 1 3 8 1 24 88

25 Bräuning,Mathias 29504 SLG RK Nürtingen 3 4 1 1 1 2 2 1 7 2 24 88

26 Göring,Helmut 2539 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 5 3 1 2 1 3 6 1 2 24 86

27 Roller,Bernd 28876 SLG RAG Stuttgart 7 1 1 1 2 3 3 5 1 24 84

28 Ebel,Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2 4 3 2 1 3 6 2 1 24 84

29 Colucci,Johannes 31975 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 3 5 1 3 3 4 5 24 84

30 Lörch,Gerhard 16029 SLG Engstlatt 1 4 2 1 2 3 3 7 1 1 24 80

31 O Connell,Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 6 3 3 3 4 5 24 74

32 Schäfer,Alexander 39937 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 1 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 6 3 24 72

33 Barfknecht,Ralph 33724 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 1 3 2 4 2 1 1 2 6 3 24 64

34 Musch,Andreas 44453 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 4 4 1 3 1 1 1 5 1 1 2 24 64

35 Struch,Manfred 42277 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 1 4 1 3 2 1 1 2 4 4 1 24 54

36 Kockskämper,Thomas 39679 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 4 2 3 3 1 1 1 3 5 1 24 42

37 Fezer,Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg 5 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 24 38

38 Riefle,Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg 1 7 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 4 24 38

39 Böhm,Nadine 49239 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 1 2 5 1 3 1 1 1 4 2 3 24 12

40 Bach,Uwe-Karl 37759 SLG Crailsheim 0 0

41 Barbic,Edvard 40071 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 0

42 Materna,Constantin 47642 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 0

linke Scheibe rechte Scheibe

25 m und 20 m 15 m und 10 m
linke Scheibe rechte Scheibe



Nikolausschießen-Flinte 14.12.2013

SF-mod.(NPA) Gesamt

Einzelwertung

Nr. Nachname Vorname Nr. SLG Team A C D 0 A C D 0 A C D 0 A C D 0 Anz Ringe

1 Bräuning,Mathias 29504 SLG RK Nürtingen 8 1 3 3 9 24 118

2 Ambiel,Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 9 2 1 3 8 1 24 116

3 Ebel,Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 7 2 3 3 9 24 116

4 Meyer,Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 7 2 3 3 9 24 116

5 Pfäffle,Heinz Karl 32999 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 8 1 3 2 1 9 24 116

6 Püttner,Christof 42927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 7 2 3 3 9 24 116

7 Faulhaber,Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 8 1 3 3 7 2 24 114

8 Göring,Helmut 2539 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 9 3 3 6 3 24 114

9 Johann,Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 6 3 2 1 3 9 24 112

10 Struch,Manfred 42277 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 7 2 2 1 3 8 1 24 112

11 Flumm,Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 5 4 3 2 1 9 24 110

12 Zeh,Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 7 2 1 2 3 8 1 24 110

13 Dobmeier,Armin 38162 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 8 1 2 1 3 5 4 24 108

14 Sihler,Hans-Ulrich 32667 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart 5 4 2 1 3 7 2 24 106

15 Altenburger,Jürgen 48218 SLG Jestetten 5 3 1 2 1 3 7 1 1 24 102

16 Braun,Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 5 3 1 1 2 3 7 2 24 102

17 Böttcher,Thilo 31592 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 4 5 1 2 3 7 2 24 102

18 de Bizemont,Christine 42564 SLG Jestetten 1 3 4 2 3 3 8 1 24 100

19 Renz,Michael 33336 SLG RAG Stuttgart 8 1 2 1 2 1 3 6 24 100

20 Strassner,Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 4 5 2 1 3 3 5 1 24 94

21 Mumme,Jörn 42475 SLG Jestetten 5 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 8 1 24 92

22 Schuler,Björn 47832 SLG Engstlatt 5 4 3 3 5 3 1 24 90

23 Schultz,Horst 46816 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 5 3 1 2 1 1 2 3 5 1 24 90

24 Vollmer,Clemens 38927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 3 4 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 4 24 82

25 Abel,Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 4 1 3 1 1 2 3 2 6 1 24 76

26 Schwarz, Ralf 11948 SLG Amania 6 1 2 3 2 1 7 2 24 68

27 Bach,Uwe-Karl 37759 SLG Crailsheim 0 0

28 Barbic,Edvard 40071 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 0

29 Materna,Constantin 47642 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0 0

25 m und 20 m 15 m und 10 m
linke Scheibe rechte Scheibe linke Scheibe rechte Scheibe



Nikolausschießen-Flinte 14.12.2013

RF-mod.(PP)

Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 426 Ambiel,Patrick

Flumm,Frank

Faulhaber,Thomas

Böttcher,Thilo

2 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 416 Meyer,Ralf

Strassner,Jochen

Schultz,Horst

Pfäffle,Heinz Karl

3 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 1 410 Zeh,Michael

Schäfer,Alexander

Barfknecht,Ralph

4 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 398 Colucci,Johannes

Tafel,Klaus Guido

Holder,Helmut

5 SLG RK Nürtingen 1 370 Vorbrugg,Gregor

Eugene,Steve

Bräuning,Mathias

6 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 358 Seiler,Bernd

Püttner,Christof

Dobmeier,Armin

7 SLG Engstlatt 1 338 Stank,Bernd

Paal,FriedrichPaal,Friedrich

Lörch,Gerhard

8 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 274 Johann,Sven

Kockskämper,Thomas

Böhm,Nadine



Nikolausschießen-Flinte 14.12.2013

SF-mod.(PP)

Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 444 Ambiel,Patrick

Faulhaber,Thomas

Flumm,Frank

2 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 422 Struch,Manfred

Böttcher,Thilo

Johann,Sven

Braun,Christiane

3 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 410 Meyer,Ralf

Strassner,Jochen

Pfäffle,Heinz Karl

Schultz,Horst

4 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 400 Püttner,Christof

Dobmeier,Armin

Vollmer,Clemens

5 SLG RK Nürtingen 1 362 Bräuning,Mathias

Vorbrugg,Gregor

Eugene,Steve



Nikolausschießen-Flinte 14.12.2013

RF-mod.(NPA)

Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 340 Ambiel,Patrick

Flumm,Frank

Faulhaber,Thomas

Böttcher,Thilo

2 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 340 Strassner,Jochen

Meyer,Ralf

Pfäffle,Heinz Karl

Schultz,Horst

3 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 306 Püttner,Christof

Dobmeier,Armin

Seiler,Bernd

Musch,Andreas

4 SLG Engstlatt 1 278 Stank,Bernd

Paal,Friedrich

Lörch,Gerhard

5 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1 274 Holder,Helmut

Tafel,Klaus GuidoTafel,Klaus Guido

Colucci,Johannes

6 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 1 252 Zeh,Michael

Schäfer,Alexander

Barfknecht,Ralph

7 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 186 Johann,Sven

Struch,Manfred

Kockskämper,Thomas

Böhm,Nadine



Nikolausschießen-Flinte 14.12.2013

SF-mod.(NPA)

Mannschaftswertung

Platz SLG Team Ringe Name

1 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1 340 Ambiel,Patrick

Faulhaber,Thomas

Flumm,Frank

2 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1 326 Meyer,Ralf

Pfäffle,Heinz Karl

Strassner,Jochen

Schultz,Horst

3 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2 326 Johann,Sven

Struch,Manfred

Braun,Christiane

Böttcher,Thilo

4 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1 306 Püttner,Christof

Dobmeier,Armin

Vollmer,Clemens


